
Table No. 

182/182ADROGHEDA − ARDEE − MONAGHAN  

SERVICE NUMBER 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182

0730 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1400 1510 1610 1710 1810 2010
0733 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1403 1513 1613 1713 1813 2013
0735 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1405 1515 1615 1715 1815 2015

0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1410 1520 1620 1720 1820 2020
0745 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1420 1530 1630 1730 1830 2030
0759 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1434 1544 1644 1744 1844 2044
0800 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1435 1545 1645 1745 1845 2045
.... 0905 .... 1105 .... 1305 .... 1455 .... 1705 .... 1905 2105
.... 0925 .... 1125 .... 1325 .... 1515 .... 1725 .... 1925 2125
.... 0930 .... 1130 .... 1330 .... 1520 .... 1730 .... 1930 2130
.... 0935 .... 1135 .... 1335 .... 1525 .... 1735 .... 1935 2135
.... 0945 .... 1145 .... 1345 .... 1535 .... 1745 .... 1945 2145

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Drogheda (Bus Station) dep.
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Hospital (Grounds)
Tullyallen (Opp Morning Star)
Collon (Donegans Pub)
Ardee (Fair Green)
Ardee (By Pass Northbound)
Carrickmacross (AIB Bank)
Castleblayney (Opp Old Coach Inn)
Annyalla (Opp Church)
Clontibret (Renaghans)
Monaghan (Bus Station) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182

0600 .... 0800 .... 1000 .... 1200 .... 1400 .... 1600 .... 1800
0610 .... 0810 .... 1010 .... 1210 .... 1410 .... 1610 .... 1810
0615 .... 0815 .... 1015 .... 1215 .... 1415 .... 1615 .... 1815
0620 .... 0820 .... 1020 .... 1220 .... 1420 .... 1620 .... 1820
0640 .... 0840 .... 1040 .... 1240 .... 1440 .... 1640 .... 1840
0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1745 1900
0701 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1746 1901
0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1800 1915
0725 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1920
0735 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1810 1930
0740 0840 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1813 1933
0745 0845 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1815 1935

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Monaghan (Bus Station) dep.
Clontibret (Opp Renaghans)
Annyalla Church
Castleblaney (Old Coach Inn)
Carrickmacross (Paddy Power)
Ardee (By Pass Eastbound)
Ardee (Finlays)
Collon (Opp Donegans Pub)
Tullyallen (Morning Star Pub)
Drogheda Hospital (Grounds)
Drogheda (Opp Esso Station)
Drogheda (Bus Station) arr. 

No services on Christmas Day or St. Stephen’s Day.

TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE SUNDAY 24th NOVEMBER 2013.



Table No. 

182/182ADROGHEDA − ARDEE − MONAGHAN  

SERVICE NUMBER 182A 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182A 182 182A 182 182 182 182 182

0730 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1510 1610 1710 1810 .... 1010 1210 1610 1810
0733 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1513 1613 1713 1813 .... 1013 1213 1613 1813
0735 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1515 1615 1715 1815 .... 1015 1215 1615 1815

0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1520 1620 1720 1820 .... 1020 1220 1620 1820
0745 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1530 1630 1730 1830 .... 1030 1230 1630 1830
0759 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1544 1644 1744 1844 .... 1044 1244 1644 1844
0800 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1545 1645 1745 1845 .... 1045 1245 1645 1845
.... .... 1105 .... 1305 .... .... 1705 .... 1905 .... 1105 1305 1705 1905
.... .... 1125 .... 1325 .... .... 1725 .... 1925 .... 1125 1325 1725 1925
.... .... 1130 .... 1330 .... .... 1730 .... 1930 .... 1130 1330 1730 1930
.... .... 1135 .... 1335 .... .... 1735 .... 1935 .... 1135 1335 1735 1935
.... .... 1145 .... 1345 .... .... 1745 .... 1945 .... 1145 1345 1745 1945

SATURDAYS SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Drogheda (Bus Station) dep.
Drogheda (North Rd Esso)
Drogheda Hospital (Grounds)
Tullyallen (Opp Morning Star)
Collon (Donegans Pub)
Ardee (Fair Green)
Ardee (By Pass Northbound)
Carrickmacross (AIB Bank)
Castleblayney (Opp Old Coach Inn)
Annyalla (Opp Church)
Clontibret (Renaghans)
Monaghan (Bus Station) arr. 

SERVICE NUMBER 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182A 182 182A 182 182A 182 182 182 182

.... 0800 .... 1000 .... .... 1400 .... 1600 .... .... 0800 1000 1400 1600

.... 0810 .... 1010 .... .... 1410 .... 1610 .... .... 0810 1010 1410 1610

.... 0815 .... 1015 .... .... 1415 .... 1615 .... .... 0815 1015 1415 1615

.... 0820 .... 1020 .... .... 1420 .... 1620 .... .... 0820 1020 1420 1620

.... 0840 .... 1040 .... .... 1440 .... 1640 .... .... 0840 1040 1440 1640
0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 1600 1700 1745 .... 0900 1100 1500 1700
0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1401 1501 1601 1701 1746 .... 0901 1101 1501 1701
0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1415 1515 1615 1715 1800 .... 0915 1115 1515 1715
0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1420 1520 1620 1720 .... 0920 1120 1520 1720
0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1430 1530 1630 1730 1810 .... 0930 1130 1530 1730
0840 0933 1033 1133 1233 1433 1533 1633 1733 1813 .... 0933 1133 1533 1733
0845 0935 1035 1135 1235 1435 1535 1635 1735 1815 .... 0935 1135 1535 1735

SATURDAYS SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Monaghan (Bus Station) dep.
Clontibret (Opp Renaghans)
Annyalla Church
Castleblaney (Old Coach Inn)
Carrickmacross (Paddy Power)
Ardee (By Pass Eastbound)
Ardee (Finlays)
Collon (Opp Donegans Pub)
Tullyallen (Morning Star Pub)
Drogheda Hospital (Grounds)
Drogheda (Opp Esso Station)
Drogheda (Bus Station) arr. 

No services on Christmas Day or St. Stephen’s Day.

For further information phone Bus Éireann Drogheda (041) 983 5023

or see Homepage:  www.buseireann.ie


